
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

 

Rotax Jr 

1 

2 

3 

 

Rotax Sr 

1 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

225 

820 

11 

842 

395 

Name 

Johnathan Schwyn 

Giovanni Santora 

Max Spilger 

Bailey Murphy 

Jonathan Neudorf 

Points 

203 

178 

158 

0 

0 

Laps led 

18 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Laps 

18 

18 

18 

18 

4 

Diff 

7.794 

8.894 

DNF 

Total Tm 

11:55.149 

12:02.943 

12:04.043 

12:00.238 

2:47.735 

Best Lap 

39.364 

39.522 

39.844 

39.629 

40.216 

In Lap 

10 

16 

7 

11 

3 

SubClass Comment 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring Nicole Gangelhoff 
Race Director James Gangelhoff 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  PKRA 

Winter Race #9 
Rotax 

Main 

Race (18 Laps) started at 15:56:15 

CW Vintage 0.700 miles 

3/6/2022 11:02 


