

inter	Race	#9									Sorted on Laps
Rotax										CW Vintage 0.700 miles	
Main										3/6/2022 11:02	
Race	(18 La	ps) started at 15:56:15									n na se
Pos	No.	Name	Points	Laps led	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Lap	In Lap	SubClass Comment	
otax Jr											
1	225	Johnathan Schwyn	203	18	18		11:55.149	39.364	10		
2	820	Giovanni Santora	178	0	18	7.794	12:02.943	39.522	16		
3	11	Max Spilger	158	0	18	8.894	12:04.043	39.844	7		
otax Sr											
1	842	Bailey Murphy	0	0	18		12:00.238	39.629	11		
ot classifi	ed										
DNF	395	Jonathan Neudorf	0	0	4	DNF	2:47.735	40.216	3		